
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00212

03/29/20
22

BROWN, KARI 
LEIGH Plaintiff

BROWN, KARI LEIGH vs. 
MCDOUGALL, MANDI JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00139

03/29/20
22

BROWN, MARLEANA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN,
MARLEANA DAWN

CHILD NEGLECT/ABUSE - 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00105

03/29/20
22

BRUMLEY, CHANCETON 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRUMLEY, CHANCETON SCOTT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00212

03/29/20
22

MCDOUGALL, MANDI 
JO Defendant

BROWN, KARI LEIGH vs. 
MCDOUGALL, MANDI JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00104

03/29/20
22

MOTT, SARAH 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOTT, 
SARAH ANN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)
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