Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2022-	03/29/20	BROWN, KARI	BROWN, KARI LEIGH vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00212	22	LEIGH <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MCDOUGALL, MANDI JO	DETAINER
Kay	CF-2022-	03/29/20	BROWN, MARLEANA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN,	CHILD NEGLECT/ABUSE -
(Newkirk)	00139	22	DAWN <mark>Defendant</mark>	MARLEANA DAWN	AFC (FEL)
Kay	CM-2022-	03/29/20	BRUMLEY, CHANCETON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
(Newkirk)	00105	22	SCOTT Defendant	BRUMLEY, CHANCETON SCOTT	(MIS)
Kay	SC-2022-	03/29/20	MCDOUGALL, MANDI	BROWN, KARI LEIGH vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00212	22	JO <mark>Defendant</mark>	MCDOUGALL, MANDI JO	DETAINER
Kay	CM-2022-	03/29/20	MOTT, SARAH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOTT,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00104	22	ANN Defendant	SARAH ANN	VIOLATION (MIS)